
SHUFFLEBOARD SPRING 2025

SCHEDULE A

1 Douglas O'Neil 122 Myrtle Trace Drive 843-234-0025 dougpc@hotmail.com

Spiros Aloupis 199 Glenwood Drive 732-859-9328 spirosa1236@gmail.com

2 Santo Perry 125 Berry Tree 843-231-6073 perry50@yahoo.com

Marie Reger 232 Cedar Ridge Lane 843-347-5787 lr5787@scccoast.net

3 Leo Reger 232 Cedar Ridge Lane 843-347-5787 leo.reger@sccoast.net

Leon Buckley 1214 Loblolly 571-316-4157 buckley.leon@ymail.com

4 Tom Grant 1204 Loblolly 607-267-5647 valg100@aol.com

Valerie Grant 1204 Loblolly 607-267-5647 valg100@aol.com

5 Jo Marlow 180 Glenwood Drive 843-331-1414 marlowjoc@gmail.com

Terry Eisenhardt 103 Mayberry  Lane 973-714-9142 te2811be@gmail.com

6 Mary Beason 227 Cricket Court 217-254-1021 mbeason62@gmail.com

George Beason 227 Cricket Court 217-254-1021 mbeason62@gmail.com

7 Linda Anghilante 197 Glenwood Drive 413-433-5004 angy_5@yahoo.com

Fred Shields 197 Glenwood Drive 828-308-5826 fredshields78@yahoo.com

8 Dan Cwiakala 1210 Loblolly 570-236-1577 dannyfalcon64@gmail.com

Sue Cwiakala 1210 Loblolly 570-236-1577 susancwiakala@gmail.com

9 Cheryl Manzella 102 Moss Circle 412-977-1458 golfstuffcheaper@yahoo.com

Michael Manzella 102 Moss Circle 412-977-1458 golfstuffcheaper@yahoo.com

10 Linda Dey 243 Cottonwood Lane 215-317-4732 lindaje@aol.com

Mary Conrad 245 Cottonwood Lane 678-979-3110 crimaldi4@gmail.com

SCHEDULE B

1 Jackie Blakey 112 Berry Tree Lane 843-347-1943 tinachase143@gmail.com

Tina Chase 140 Myrtle Trace Drive 860-836-6019 tinachase143@gmail.com

2 Karen Harmelin 106 Myrtle Trace Drive 834-855-2884 khafrmelin92@email.com

Bruce Williams 239 Candlewood Drive 908-625-5812 wmsjbmf@gmail.com

3 Cindy Smith 201 Glenwood Drive 801-836-9278 brycyn57@gmail.com

Brian Smith 201 Glenwood Drive 801-836-9278 brycyn57@gmail.com

4 Ann Golden 141 Myrtle Trace Drive 617-838-5930 akg.mld@gmail.com

Barbara Neifert 109 Laurelwood Lane 843-347-0610 b_neif@yahoo.com

5 Janet McGrady 108 Walnut 843-347-7652 jmac6165@gamil.com

Deb Perry 125 Berry Tree 843-231-6072 debip_51@yahoo.com

6 Sue Sorrell 191 Glenwood Drive 843-347-6298 ssorrell@sc.rr.com

Emmy Cook 190 Glenwood Drive 207-441-6910 emmas1125@gmail.com

7 CarolAnn Renee 203 Candlewood Drive 828-399-0932 carren888@@yahoo.com

Larry Renee 203 Candlewood Drive 828-399-0932 carren888@@yahoo.com

8 Jerry Eamer 207 Cedar Ridge Lane 585-760-9552 eamerjerry@gmail.com

Harry Caldwell 206 Cedar Ridge Lane 843-347-7667 eamerjerry@gmail.com

9 Sandy Rutter 189 Glenwood Drive 828-595-0145 sanrut123@ATT.net

Pam Sorrell 189 Glenwood Drive 617-792-5705 pamelamariesorrell@gmail.com

10 John Tonery 104 Walnut Circle 973-855-6668 John.tonery@verizon.net

 Kathleen Tonery 104 Walnut Circle 973-855-6668 ktoner261@gmail.com
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